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VISION
To compete with purpose and win through speed,  

creativity, and customer obsession.

CONTACT US
PLACON.COM  •  800.541.1535 

INFO@PLACON.COM

MISSION
To deliver superior design and engineering through 

sustainable innovation, speed to market, and a 
relentless focus on customer success.

We are one of the nation’s leading designers and 
manufacturers of sustainable thermoform packaging. 
Our large selection of high-quality stock food 
packaging offers food retailers and their consumers 
quality, protection and sustainability.

SIMPLY  
BETTER 
PACKAGING



GUIDING STATEMENT
Placon is committed to reclaiming and repurposing post-consumer 

recycled materials, and setting the industry standard for sustainable 

packaging. By helping to create a circular economy, Placon strives to 

create a culture of environmental responsibility for our employees, 

customers, and communities.

At our extrusion facility,  
we take curbside-collected, 
post-consumer PET bottles 

and thermoforms, blend them 
into recycled rollstock,  
and produce packaging  

that can be recycled  
again and again. 

Bottles and 
thermoforms recycled 

by consumers

Post-consumer bottles 
and thermoforms are 

collected curbside

Bottles and 
thermoforms are 

diverted from landfills 
and baled

Bales arrive at the 
EcoStar plant

EcoStar produces 
premium grade flake 

and extruded rollstock

High-end food 
containers, medical and 

consumer packaging 
are created

LEADING THE WAY IN SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING
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A CLOSED LOOP PROCESS
Placon is on the cutting edge of environmentally-conscious packaging with our 
EcoStar material. EcoStar is a recyclable, food grade, post-consumer recycled 
PET material that is made from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms. Our 
commitment to recycling PET by reclaiming plastic bottles and thermoforms and 
turning them back into consumer packaging is how we make simple, better, more 
sustainable packaging. Reuse, recycle and replastic is our vision.

• ISO 9001 facility

• 70,000 square foot recycling facility

• Follows GMP and Lean Manufacturing Principles

• �FDA Letter of Non-Objection (LNO) for direct  
food contact

• �SCS Global Services certified for 75% and 100%  
post-consumer recycled PET material for some  
custom food packaging

• �All stock food packaging is made with EcoStar 50S,  
which meets PCR content requirements for all 50 U.S. states

RECYCLE         REPLASTIC         RESULTS
PROCESSES 

ROUGHLY 120,000 LBS 
OF BOTTLES A DAY

PROCESS ENOUGH 
FLAKE TO SAVE 75,000 

BARRELS OF OIL PER YEAR

RECYCLED OVER 4 BILLION 
BOTTLES SINCE INCEPTION

Opened in 2011, 
we've repurposed 

over 4 billion 
PET bottles

76



C R Y S T A L  S E A L       C R A V I N G S

8 9Simply Better Packaging® To order, call 800.541.1535 or visit placon.com

CRYSTAL SEAL®

Our Crystal Seal line of thermoformed plastic food containers are crack and leak-resistant, made with EcoStar 
post-consumer recycled PET, and uphold our high quality standards. 

MADE WITH ECOSTAR LOCK IN FRESHNESS LEAK RESISTANT CRACK RESISTANT

K E Y 
A T T R I B U T E S

CRYSTAL SEAL® CRAVINGS®

Introducing Cravings, a sustainable, tamper-evident family of deli containers from our Crystal Seal line of 
high quality, crystal clear food containers. Cravings round deli containers are made with our EcoStar post-
consumer recycled PET material and are recyclable with a #1 resin code to meet your sustainability goals. 
Most importantly, we added our patented tamper-evident feature on the lid, so you and your customers 
can be assured that the contained food is safe and secure. 

Cravings containers are perfect for fresh-cut fruits, vegetables, cold deli, and other freshly prepared food 
items. Creating sustainable packaging while focusing on your end customers’ safety is how we make 
simply better packaging.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Unique tamper-evident hinge design visually 
identifies if a container has been opened

4 Secure seal ensures freshness

5 Designed for superior stacking

6 Exceptional clarity showcases food3 Universal lid fits all bases

8
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Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

CRTE LID Lid 201710 4.72 x 4.72 x 0.43 600 10 lbs / 2.75 6 x 5 30 
18,000 044474017102

CR08T 8 oz. Cup 201711 4.72 x 4.72 x 1.76 600 13 lbs / 3.41 6 x 4 24 
14,400 044474017119

CR12T 12 oz. Cup 201712 4.72 x 4.72 x 2.33 600 13 lbs / 3.27 6 x 4 24 
14,400 044474017126

CR16T 16 oz. Cup 201713002 4.72 x 4.72 x 2.97 600 29 lbs / 3.72 6 x 4 12 
7,200 044474017133

CR24T 24 oz. Cup 201714002 4.72 x 4.72 x 4.40 300 27 lbs / 2.57 6 x 4 24 
7,200 044474017140

CR32T 32 oz. Cup 201715002 4.72 x 4.72 x 5.80 300 27 lbs / 2.57 6 x 4 24 
7,200 044474017157

CR32PT 32 oz. Cup for 
Cored Pineapple 201716 4.72 x 4.72 x 5.40 200 18 lbs / 2.57 6 x 4 24 

4,800 044474017164

CR32PT

CR16T

CR12T

CRYSTAL SEAL® DELECTABLES®

Introducing Delectables tamper-evident square packaging — where 
sustainability meets intelligent design. The Delectables line is perfect for all 
your dry snack offerings, including candies, nuts, trail mix, and dried fruit. 
The square shape makes for easy stacking and optimizes shelf space, while 
the built-in tamper-evident hinge provides extra security. Delectables square 
containers are made with our EcoStar post-consumer recycled PET material 
and are recyclable with a #1 resin code to meet your sustainability goals. 

With sizes from 8 oz to 32 oz, you’re certain to find a container to fit and 
showcase almost any dry snack food item. Delectables, where sustainability, 
safety and quality combine to become simply better packaging.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Hinge design visually notifies consumers that the 
container has been opened

4 Post feature aligns the lid and base for easy closing 
while enhancing the container’s tamper resistance

5 Secure seal ensures lasting freshness

7 Exceptional clarity showcases food3 Offset, recessed cavity instructional tabs for easy 
gripping and opening

6 Designed for superior stacking
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C R Y S T A L  S E A L       D E L E C T A B L E S
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Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

 DS-08TE  8 oz. Clear  
Square 213878001  5.00 x 5.00 x 1.62 200 9.3 lbs / 2.32 4 x 8 32 

6,400 044474138784

 DS-12TE  12 oz. Clear 
Square 213879001  5.00 x 5.00 x 2.13 200 11.0 lbs / 2.32 4 x 8 32 

6,400 044474138791

 DS-16TE  16 oz. Clear  
Square 213880001  5.00 x 5.00 x 2.66 200 13.3 lbs / 2.32 4 x 8 32 

6,400 044474138807

 DS-24TE  24 oz. Clear 
Square 213881001  5.00 x 5.00 x 3.70 200 16.1 lbs / 2.32 4 x 8 32 

6,400 044474138814

 DS-32TE  32 oz. Clear 
Square 213882  5.00 x 5.00 x 4.75 200 19.6 lbs  / 2.32 4 x 8 32 

6,400 044474138821

DS-32TE

DS-24TE

DS-16TE

DS-12TE

CRYSTAL SEAL® reFRESH®

Crystal Seal reFresh tamper-evident packages are designed to let the food be the star of the show. Each 
container was designed to ensure freshness with a secure seal and provide exceptional clarity, so the 
customer can see the product and all the goodness within each container. reFresh containers are made 
using our EcoStar post-consumer recycled PET and are recyclable to maximize sustainability. reFresh 
containers will provide you with a versatile, multi-use, sustainable and secure packaging option to market 
your product.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Unique tamper-evident hinge design visually 
identifies if a container has been opened

4 Secure seal ensures freshness

5 Designed for superior stacking

6 Exceptional clarity showcases food3 Easy open tabs
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C R Y S T A L  S E A L       R E F R E S HC R Y S T A L  S E A L       R E F R E S H

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

SW6-08FL Hinged 8 oz. 
Flat Lid 101859 4.60 x 4.24 x 2.50 480 17 lbs / 3.33 4 x 3 12 

5,760 044474018598

SW6-12FL Hinged 12 oz. 
Flat Lid 101847 4.60 x 4.24 x 3.25 480 22 lbs / 3.33 4 x 3 12 

5,760 044474018475

SW6-08PL Hinged 8 oz. 
Pedestal Lid 101857 4.60 x 4.24 x 3.64 480 17 lbs / 3.33 4 x 3 12 

5,760 044474018574

SW6-12PL Hinged 12 oz.  
Pedestal Lid 101865 4.60 x 4.24 x 4.39 480 22 lbs / 3.33 4 x 3 12 

5,760 044474018659

SW6-08DL 
(MTO)*

Hinged 8 oz.  
Domed Lid 101855 4.60 x 4.24 x 3.79 480 17 lbs / 3.33 4 x 3 12 

5,760 044474018550

SW6-12DL Hinged 12 oz.  
Domed Lid 101863 4.60 x 4.24 x 4.54 480 22 lbs / 3.33 4 x 3 12 

5,760 044474018635

SW6-T1 Single Compartment 
Insert Tray 101854 4.03 x 3.50 x 1.27 1,600 18 lbs / 2.54 6 x 3 18 

28,800 044474018543

SW6-T2 Two Compartment 
Insert Tray 101856 4.03 x 3.50 x 1.27 1,600 18 lbs / 2.54 6 x 3 18 

28,800 044474018567

SW6-CD Cavity Divider 101849 3.61 x 3.11 x 0.21 1,320 11 lbs / 1.63 6 x 4 24 
31,680 044474018499

SW7-002T 32 oz.  Square 
Two Compartment 213935 6.50 x 6.50 x 2.65 120 14 lbs / 2.52 6 x 6 36 

4,320 044474139354

SW7-004T 32 oz.  Square 
Four  Compartment 213936 6.50 x 6.50 x 2.65 120 14 lbs / 2.52 6 x 6 36 

4,320 044474139361

SW2-002T-A

SW1-000T SW3-000T-W SW6-12FLSW6-08PL

SW6-T1

*MTO orders require a 4-6 week lead time.

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

SW1-000T 38 oz. 
Flat Tray 154689 10.25 x 7.25 x 1.91 110 17 lbs / 3.51 4 x 3 12 

1,320 044474546893

SW1-002T-A 10" x 7" Angled 154691 10.25 x 7.25 x 2.20 110 17 lbs / 3.51 4 x 5 20 
2,200 044474546916

SW2-000T 13 oz. 
Flat Tray 154746 6.88 x 5.75 x 1.34 200 13 lbs / 3.56 4 x 5 20 

4,000 044474547463

SW2-001T 13 oz. 
3-Compartment 154747 6.88 x 5.75 x 1.34 200 13 lbs / 3.56 4 x 5 20 

4,000 044474547470

SW2-002T-A 7" x 6" Angled 154748 6.88 x 5.75 x 1.90 200 13 lbs / 3.56 4 x 5 20 
4,000 044474547487

 SW2-003T-A 7" x 6"  
High Dome Angled 179966555 6.88 x 5.75 x 2.68 200 13 lbs / 3.56 4 x 5 20 

4,000 044474799664

SW2-004T-A Angled Wrap 
Container 101569 6.88 x 5.75 x 2.32 200 13 lbs / 3.56 4 x 5 20 

4,000 044474015696

SW2-005T-A
Small Angled Wrap 602354 6.02 x 5.50 x 2.22 200 15 lbs / 3.58 4 x 6 24

4,800 044474023547

SW3-000T-W 6" Slice Pie Wedge 156566 6.90 x 5.90 x 2.03 200 10 lbs / 3.56 4 x 4 16 
3,200 044474565665

SW4-000T-W Angled Sandwich 
Wedge  156866 7.25 x 4.38 x 3.42 200 14 lbs / 3.01 4 x 3 12 

2,400 044474568666

SW5-000T 9" Hoagie/Wrap,  
12 Ct. Cookie 156867002 9.00 x 5.00 x 3.03 100 9 lbs / 1.97 8 x 5 40 

4,000 044474568673

Coming Soon
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C R Y S T A L  S E A L       T A M P E R - E V I D E N T  C O N T A I N E R SC R Y S T A L  S E A L       T A M P E R - E V I D E N T  C O N T A I N E R S

CRYSTAL SEAL® TAMPER-EVIDENT 
CONTAINERS
Crystal Seal Tamper-Evident containers are the new standard in food 
packaging design. They provide a clear view of the product from all 
angles and a secure seal to lock in product freshness. Each container 
has a hinge design that helps to identify if the product or package has 
been tampered with. Crystal Seal Tamper-Evident containers are made 
from our EcoStar, post-consumer recycled PET and are recyclable.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Hinge design visually notifies consumers that the 
container has been opened

4 Post feature aligns the lid and base for easy closing 
while enhancing the container’s tamper resistance

5 Secure seal ensures freshness and resists leaking

7 Exceptional clarity showcases food

8 Anti-fog material limits condensation

3 Offset, recessed cavity instructional tabs for easy 
gripping and opening

6 Designed for superior stacking

1

2

3

4

5

6
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8

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

CS1-08T 8 oz. Clear 120064555 5.68 x 4.87 x 1.52 210 10 lbs / 2.06 10 x 4 40 
8,400 044474640010

CS1-12T 12 oz. Clear 120065555 5.68 x 4.87 x 1.83 210 11 lbs / 2.06 10 x 4 40 
8,400 044474650019

CS1-16T 16 oz. Clear 120066555 5.68 x 4.87 x 2.33 210 14 lbs / 2.11 10 x 4 40 
8,400 044474660018

CS2-20T 20 oz. Clear 154007555 7.31 x 5.69 x 1.77 164 14 lbs / 2.30 6 x 3 18 
2,952 044474070015

CS2-24T 24 oz. Clear 120067555 7.31 x 5.69 x 2.20 164 14 lbs / 2.45 6 x 3 18 
2,952 044474670017

CS2-32T 32 oz. Clear 120068555 7.31 x 5.69 x 2.72 164 17 lbs / 2.45 6 x 3 18 
2,952 044474680016

CS3-35T 35 oz. Clear 154008555 8.75 x 7.87 x 1.77 140 19 lbs / 3.54 5 x 5 25 
3500 044474540082

CS3-48T 48 oz. Clear 120069556 8.75 x 7.87 x 2.33 140 20 lbs / 3.52 5 x 5 25 
3500 044474200696

CS3-64T 64 oz. Clear 120070555 8.75 x 7.87 x 3.02 140 20 lbs / 3.52 5 x 5 25 
3500 044474200702

CS3-64TV 64 oz. Vented Clear 101886 7.87 x 8.75 x 3.02 140 18 lbs / 3.35 5 x 5 25 
3500 044474018864

CS3-64T

CS1-16T

CS1-12T

CS3-35T
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C R Y S T A L  S E A L       H I N G E D  D E L I  C O N T A I N E R SC R Y S T A L  S E A L       H I N G E D  D E L I  C O N T A I N E R S

CRYSTAL SEAL® HINGED DELI CONTAINERS
Crystal Seal Hinged Deli packages are the clear solution for salads, fruits, nuts and more. These containers 
provide superior stacking, easy-grip tabs for open and close, along with a secure seal from base-to-lid 
to keep your food fresher for longer. Crystal Seal Hinged Deli containers are made from EcoStar post-
consumer recycled PET bottles. Let our Crystal Seal Hinged Deli line be the containers to make your 
products standout by providing crystal clear visibility, a secure seal and recyclable packaging option.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Remove the perforated, hinged lid for easy serving 
on 24–64 oz. packages

4 Designed for superior stacking

5 Easy grip tabs make opening a snap

6 Exceptional clarity showcases food3 Secure seal ensures freshness

1

2

3

4

5

6

Product Part 
Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 

( L x W x H )
Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

CS04 4 oz. Clear w/ 
Flat Lid 154627 4.22 x 3.82 x 1.33 400 12 lbs / 1.69 5 x 5 25 

10,000 044474546275

CS06 6 oz. Clear w/ 
Flat Lid 154626555 4.22 x 3.82 x 1.89 400 12 lbs / 1.69 5 x 5 25 

10,000 044474546268

CS08 8 oz. Clear w/ 
Flat Lid 17096555 5.50 x 5.00 x 1.43 200 10 lbs / 1.49 6 x 8 48 

9,600 044474123087

CS08DL 
(MTO)* 8 oz. Clear w/ Dome Lid 17112555 5.50 x 5.00 x 1.80 200 10 lbs / 1.49 6 x 8 48 

9,600 044474012084

CS12 12 oz. Clear w/ Flat Lid 17098555 5.50 x 5.00 x 1.90 200 10 lbs / 1.49 6 x 8 48 
9,600 044474234127

CS12DL 12 oz. Clear w/ Dome Lid 17099555 5.50 x 5.00 x 2.28 200 10 lbs / 1.49 6 x 8 48 
9,600 044474023127

CS16 16 oz. Clear w/ Flat Lid 17093555 5.50 x 5.00 x 2.38 200 12 lbs / 1.49 6 x 8 48 
9,600 044474345168

CS16DL 16 oz. Clear w/ Dome Lid 17100555 5.50 x 5.00 x 2.75 200 12 lbs / 1.49 6 x 8 48 
9,600 044474034161

CS16S 16 oz. Clear Shallow  
w/ Flat Lid 24983555 7.25 x 6.31 x 1.31 200 10 lbs / 2.33 6 x 6 36 

7,200 044474249831

CS24 24 oz. Clear w/ Flat 
Removable Lid 17101001 7.25 x 6.31 x 1.81 200 15 lbs / 2.48 6 x 6 36 

7,200 044474456246

CS24DL 24 oz. Clear w/ Dome 
Removable Lid 17104001 7.25 x 6.31 x 2.19 200 15 lbs / 2.48 6 x 6 36 

7,200 044474045242

CS32 32 oz. Clear w/ Flat 
Removable Lid 17108001 7.25 x 6.31 x 2.38 200 15 lbs / 2.48 6 x 6 36 

7,200 044474567324

CS32DL 32 oz. Clear w/ Dome 
Removable Lid 17109001 7.25 x 6.31 x 2.76 200 15 lbs / 2.48 6 x 6 36 

7,200 044474056323

CS48 48 oz. Clear w/ Flat 
Removable Lid 17110555 8.10 x 7.88 x 2.50 200 22 lbs / 3.63 4 x 5 20 

4,000 044474678488

CS64 64 oz. Clear w/ Flat 
Removable Lid 17111555 8.10 x 7.88 x 3.19 200 25 lbs / 3.63 4 x 5 20 

4,000 044474789641

CS04

CS48

CS12

CS12DL

*MTO orders require a 4-6 week lead time.
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C R Y S T A L  S E A L       D I M E N S I O N SC R Y S T A L  S E A L       D I M E N S I O N S

CRYSTAL SEAL® DIMENSIONS®

Crystal Seal Dimensions packages are the clear solution for all your bakery items. These easy-to-open 
and close containers offer exceptional protection, and are guaranteed to keep food safe during transport. 
Made from EcoStar material, these recyclable packages allow you to market your commitment to a 
sustainable future, while creating mouth-watering displays that showcase tasty treats from every angle.

1

2

3

4

5

6

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Smooth surface allows for labeling or embossing

4 Designed for superior stacking

5 Tight perimeter snap keeps product secure

6 Exceptional clarity showcases food3 Easy grip tabs make opening a snap

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

DM1-01-01 Divided Angled Cavity 
Low Dome Lid 113161001 7.81 x 7.63 x 2.67 200 19 lbs / 3.2 5 x 5 25 

5,000 044474131617

DM1-01-06 Divided Angled Cavity 
High Dome Lid 175126 7.81 x 7.63 x 3.05 200 19 lbs / 3.2 5 x 5 25 

5,000 044474751266

DM1-04-04 Open Cavity 146606 7.81 x 7.63 x 2.67 200 19 lbs / 3.2 5 x 5 25 
5,000 044474466061

DM1-05-07 
(MTO)*

Hinged Lettuce 
Container 179586 7.81 x 7.63 x 5.03 120 14 lbs / 3.36 5 x 3 25

3,000 044474865550

DM1-06-08 8 ct Cookie Tray 183646555 7.81 x 7.63 x 2.85 200 18 lbs / 3.2 5 x 5 25
5,000 044474836468

DM1-02-05 10 ct Cookie Tray 
Low Dome Lid 146972 7.81 x 7.63 x 2.80 200 19 lbs / 3.2 5 x 5 25

5,000 044474469727

DM1-02-02 10 ct Cookie Tray 
High Dome Lid 117567 7.81 x 7.63 x 3.25 200 19 lbs / 3.2 5 x 5 25

5,000 044474175673

DM1-03-03 4 ct Muffin 117568 7.81 x 7.63 x 3.22 200 19 lbs / 3.2 5 x 5 25
5,000 044474175680

DM2-03-06 Angled Cavity High 
Dome Lid 201647 10.64 x 7.63 x 2.91 200 28 lbs / 4.3 5 x 4 20

4,000 044474016471

DM2-29-03 Hinged 29 oz. Base  
Low Dome Lid 100706 10.64 x 7.63 x 2.17 200 28 lbs / 4.3 5 x 2 10

2,000 044474007066

DM2-29-04 Hinged 29 oz. Base  
High Dome Lid 100709 10.64 x 7.63 x 2.81 200 28 lbs / 4.3 5 x 2 10

2,000 044474007097

DM2-29-05 Hinged 29 oz. Base  
Flat Lid 101354 10.64 x 7.63 x 1.49 200 28 lbs / 4.3 5 x 2 10

2,000 044474013548

DM2-01-01 6 ct Muffin 100208 10.64 x 7.63 x 3.22 200 28 lbs / 4.3 5 x 2 10
2,000 044474002085

DM2-02-02 12 ct Mini Muffin 100209 10.64 x 7.63 x 2.16 200 28 lbs / 4.3 5 x 2 10
2,000 044474175673

DM3-01-01 Hinged 38 oz Base 
High Dome Lid 210889 8.41 x 8.31 x 2.80 200 23 lbs / 4.1 4 x 4 16 

3,200 044474108893

L8182 9" Pie Liner 279820002 8.67 x 8.67 x 1.07 600 12 lbs / 2.2 10 x 2 20
12,000 044474100293

H8384 Divided Clamshell 276234001 15.90 x 8.16 x 1.3 128 13.7 lbs / 3.11 6 x 5 30
3,840 044474300006

*MTO orders require a 4-6 week lead time.
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EVOLUTIONS®

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Tamper-evident tabs stay upright alerting 
consumers the package has been opened

3 Designed for superior stacking

4 Universal lid fits all five bases

5 Maximum clarity

Let your customers know they are getting the safest, 
freshest food possible with our Evolutions line of 
thermoformed deli food containers. Evolutions 
containers are made with EcoStar, our food-grade, 
post-consumer recycled PET. The design features a 
secure locking technology that enables you to see 
when the container has been opened or tampered with 
to ensure food safety.

Each container offers leak resistance and crystal clear 
visibility, allowing your customers to see the product 
from all angles, and giving you the best deli container 
in the market today.

MADE WITH ECOSTAR SECURE LOCKING LEAK RESISTANT UNIVERSAL LID

K E Y 
A T T R I B U T E S

EVOLUTIONS®

Evolutions deli containers are transforming deli packaging as we know it. The product line combines 
maximum clarity with leak resistant lids to give you the best in deli containers. Evolutions containers  
are perfect for cold or ready-to-eat deli foods like pasta salads, fruits, nuts and candy. Let your customers 
know they are getting the freshest product possible with the clarity and tamper-evident protection  
from Evolutions.

22
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E V O L U T I O N S

24 Simply Better Packaging®

FRESH 'N CLEAR®

MADE WITH ECOSTAR SECURE STACKING LEAK RESISTANT LIDS VERSATILITY

K E Y 
A T T R I B U T E S

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

EV1-08
8 oz. Clear 

Tamper-evident 
 Square Deli Base

100713 4.75 x 4.75 x 1.72 400 9 lbs / 1.76 8 x 6 48 
19,200 044474007134

EV1-12
12 oz. Clear 

Tamper-evident 
Square Deli Base

100714 4.75 x 4.75 x 2.22 400 11 lbs / 1.76 8 x 6 48 
19,200 044474007141

EV1-16
16 oz. Clear 

Tamper-evident 
Square Deli Base

100715 4.75 x 4.75 x 2.85 400 14 lbs / 1.76 8 x 6 48 
19,200 044474007158

EV1-24
24 oz. Clear  

Tamper-evident 
Square Deli Base

100716001 4.75 x 4.75 x 4.10 400 18 lbs / 1.86 8 x 5 40 
16,000 044474007165

EV1-32
32 oz. Clear  

Tamper-evident 
Square Deli Base

100717001 4.75 x 4.75 x 5.72 400 23 lbs / 2.20 4 x 7 28 
11,200 044474007172

EV1-LID1*
Clear 

Tamper-evident 
Square Deli Lid

100718 4.44 x 4.44 x 0.52 400 7 lbs / 1.18 8 x 8 64 
25,600 044474007189

*Fits all five base sizes

EV1-12

EV1-32

EV1-24

EV1-08

25

Our Fresh 'n Clear line brings you a versatility never 
thought possible in food packaging. The product line 
offers you a variety of sizes, shapes and configurations, 
ranging from dip cups, bowls and trays, to on-the-go  
items and meal kits. The Fresh 'n Clear line was designed 
with overcap lids, secure stacking options, and the ability 
to use an insert to hold your wet or dry ingredients until 
meal prep.

The Fresh 'n Clear line can take your products to the 
next level with crystal clear visibility and a variety 
of item-specific features that are unique in food 
packaging. And the product line is environmentally 
friendly, too. Fresh ‘n Clear containers are made with 
EcoStar, our food-grade, post-consumer recycled PET.
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F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       D I P  C U P S

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Ideal for hummus, dips and more

4 Snug lid fit keeps snacks and party 
food fresh and secure

5 Designed for superior stacking

6 Exceptional clarity showcases food3 Film-sealable design for added protection and 
longer shelf life

1

2

3

4

5

6

F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       D I P  C U P S

FRESH 'N CLEAR® DIP CUPS
Placon’s new line of stock hummus and dip cups is designed to keep your fresh foods secure while 
showcasing their quality with superior clarity. Available in 10 oz, 16 oz, 24 oz, and 30 oz sizes, these 
versatile containers are perfect for a variety of party favorites, including sweet and savory dips,  
hummus, and other spreads. 

Each cup is made with our EcoStar® post-consumer recycled PET material and is recyclable with a  
#1 resin code, ensuring your packaging meets sustainability goals without compromising on quality.  
The film-sealable design keeps products fresh and secure, while the option of clear or custom-colored  
lids offers flexibility for your branding needs.

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
(L x W x H)

Case  
Pack

Case Weight  
(lbs)

Case 
Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet 
Eaches / Pallet UPC

 DC1-LID Clear  
Dip Cup Lid 300000 5.85 x 0.66 672 16 3.04 6 x 5 30 

20,160 044474310005

DC1-10 10 oz.  
Dip Cup 600296 5.65 x 1.4 336 11 3.04 6 x 5 30 

10,080 044474002962

DC1-16 16 oz.  
Dip Cup 300002 5.65 x 2.3 288 13 3.04 6 x 5 30 

8,640 044474330003

DC1-24 24 oz.  
Dip Cup 300003 5.65 x 3.05 256 12 3.04 6 x 5 30 

7,680 044474320035

DC1-30 30 oz.  
Dip Cup 300009 5.65 x 3.40 256 14 3.04 6 x 5 30 

7,680 044474340002

DC1-24

DC1-30

DC1-16

DC1-10
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F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       T A M P E R - E V I D E N T  S A L A D  B O W L S

FRESH 'N CLEAR® TAMPER-EVIDENT SALAD BOWLS
Give your grab ‘n go customers all the versatile size options they need with our Fresh ‘n Clear Tamper-
Evident Salad Bowl line. Fill our containers with pastries, salads, sandwiches, and more, and display them 
across your deli, bakery, and convenience areas.

The product line is not only easy to use but the food-grade material and tamper-evident design ensures 
food will be fresh and secure. With the popularity of grab ‘n go sections, and food safety concerns, pre-
packaged food products are the way to grow.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Stacking features

5 Domed lids

6 Medium and large footprints

8 Four-compartment insert3 Tamper-evident

7 Automation-friendly

4 Flat lids 9 Crystal clear container 
with anti-fog coating

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8
9

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

SBM-16FLT TE Medium 16 oz. Flat Lid 213899 7.49 x 7.24 x 1.25    132 11 lbs. / 2.73 6 x 5 30 
3,960 044474138999

SBM-24FLT TE Medium 24 oz.  
Flat Lid 213790001 7.49 x 7.24 x 1.89 132 16 lbs. / 2.73 6 x 5 30 

3,960 044474137909

SBM-24DLT TE Medium 24 oz.  
Dome Lid 213791001 7.49 x 7.24 x 2.79 132 16 lbs. / 2.73 6 x 5 30 

3,960 044474137916

SBM-32FLT TE Medium 32 oz.  
Flat Lid 213792001 7.49 x 7.24 x 2.35 132 16 lbs. / 2.73 6 x 5 30 

3,960 044474137923

SBM-32DLT TE Medium 32 oz.  
Dome Lid 213793001 7.49 x 7.24 x 3.25 132 16 lbs. / 2.73 6 x 5 30 

3,960 044474137930

SBM-T4 Medium Insert 213794001 6.77 x 6.77 x 0.77 408 15 lbs. / 2.41 5 x 6 30 
12,240 044474137947

SBL-24FLT TE Large  24 oz.  
Flat Lid 600094 8.93 x 8.68 x 1.30 160 24 lbs. / 3.91 4 x 4 16 

2,560 044474000944

SBL-32FLT TE Large 32 oz. Flat Lid 213795001 8.93 x 8.68 x 1.71 160 24 lbs. / 4.32 4 x 4 16 
2,560 044474137954

SBL-32DLT TE Large 32 oz.  
Dome Lid 213796001 8.93 x 8.68 x 2.61 160 24 lbs. / 4.32 4 x 4 16 

2,560 044474137961

SBL-38FLT-
4CC

TE Large 38 oz. 
4-Compartment Flat Lid 213916 8.93 x 8.68 x 2.35 160 24 lbs. / 3.91 4 x 4 16 

2,560 044474139163

SBL-48FLT TE Large 48 oz. Flat Lid 213797001 8.93 x 8.68 x 2.35 160 24 lbs. / 4.32 4 x 4 16 
2,560 044474137978

SBL-48DLT TE Large 48 oz.  
Dome Lid 213798001 8.93 x 8.68 x 3.25 160 24 lbs. / 4.32 4 x 4 16 

2,560 044474137985

SBL-64FLT TE Large 64 oz. Flat Lid 213877001 8.68 x 8.93 x 2.93 160 24 lbs. / 4.10 4 x 4 16 
2,560 044474138777

SBL-T4 Large Insert 213799001 8.21 x 8.21 x 0.77 480 24 lbs. / 4.00 4 x 4 16 
7,680 044474137992

FS1-T3 
Clear

9", 3-Compartment  
Clear Corner Insert Tray 166469 7.79 x 4.04 x 0.75 600 11 lbs / 2.02 6 x 3 18

10,800 044474664696
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FRESH 'N CLEAR® GoCubes®

The Fresh ‘n Clear GoCubes line brings style, versatility, and sustainability to a classic square container. 
Use GoCubes bases alone or add a universal insert tray for maximum appetite appeal and extended shelf 
life. Select GoCube models are compatible with our SnackCubes™ product inserts to provide portion 
control options and help ingredients stay fresher longer.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 SnackCubes fit perfectly inside to help keep extra 
ingredients separated until ready for mixing

4 Inside fit lid is leak resistant

5 Easy open tabs

7 Bases without insert trays store bulk items securely  
and reduce the need for additional containers

3 Designed for superior stacking for easy storage

6 Multiple insert styles available to hold wet or dry 
ingredients until meal consumption

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

Product Part 
Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 

( L x W x H )
Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

SC1-2 SnackCube 2 CPT 101206 7.13 x 2.70 x 1.00 1,056 18 lbs / 2.536 6 x 3 18
19,008 044474012060

SC1-3 SnackCube 3 CPT 101204 7.13 x 2.70 x 1.00 1,056 18 lbs / 2.536 6 x 3 18
19,008 04474012046

SC1-3E SnackCube 
3 CPT Egg 101203001 7.13 x 2.70 x 1.84 1,056 22 lbs / 2.536 6 x 3 18

19,008 044474012039

SC1-LIF SnackCube  
Inside Fit Lid 101207 7.02 x 2.40 x 0.22 1,056 13 lbs / 2.016 6 x 3 18

19,008 044474012077

CC1-10 10 oz. Clear Base 101182 6.00 x 6.00 x 1.15 300 10 lbs / 2.52 7 x 2 14
4,200 044474011827

CC1-12 12 oz. Clear Base 166486001 6.00 x 6.00 x 1.65 300 11 lbs / 2.52 7 x 2 14
4,200 044474664863

The GoCubes base along 
with an inside fit or overcap 
lid, can provide leak 
resistance to lock in 
product freshness longer.

GoCubes are compatible 
with SnackCube inserts, 
providing additional 
compartments options for 
separate ingredients.

Offer your customer more 
with multi-compartment 
inserts to create a variety of 
pre-packaged meals.

F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       G O C U B E SF R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       G O C U B E S
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Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

CC1-16 16 oz. Clear Base 166487001 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.15 300 11 lbs / 2.52 7 x 2 14
4,200 044474664870

CC1-24 24 oz. Clear Base 166489 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.90 300 13 lbs / 2.78 6 x 4 24
7,200 044474664894

CC1-24-4 24 oz. Clear  
4 CPT Base 203849001 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.65 300 19 lbs / 2.78 6 x 4 24

7,200 044474038497

CC1-32 32 oz. Clear Base 166491 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.40 300 13 lbs / 2.78 6 x 2 12
3,600 044474664917

CC1-36 36 oz. Clear Base 166493 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.90 300 13 lbs / 3.04 6 x 2 12
3,600 044474664931

CC1-L1-IF Clear Inside Fit Lid 196066002 5.70 x 5.70 x 0.37 300 8 lbs / 1.81 7 x 3 21
6,300 044474960668

CC1-L2-OC Clear Overcap Lid 101379 6.37 x 6.37 x 0.64 300 12 lbs / 1.76 7 x 6 42
12,600 044474013791

CC1-T1-14 Single Compartment  
Clear 14 oz. Insert Tray 201645 5.12 x 5.12 x 1.24 600 11 lbs / 0.56 19 x 4 76 

45,600 044474016457

CC1-T1 Clear 3 CPT Insert Tray 166507 5.12 x 5.12 x 1.00 600 11 lbs / 0.56 19 x 4 76
45,600 044474665075

CC1-T2 Clear 2 CPT Insert Tray 180406 5.12 x 5.12 x 1.25 600 11 lbs / 0.56 19 x 4 76
45,600 044474804061

CC1-T3 Clear 3 CPT Insert Tray  
w/ Portion Cup Holder 180426 5.12 x 5.12 x 1.25 600 11 lbs / 0.56 19 x 4 76

45,600 044474804269

CC2-2-30 2 CPT 32 oz.  
Square Base 101372 8.00 x 8.00 x 2.27 200 19 lbs / 3.79 4 x 5 20

4,000 044474013722

CC2-4-6 4 CPT 32 oz.  
Square Base 101373 8.00 x 8.00 x 1.90 200 16 lbs / 3.79 4 x 5 20

4,000 044474013739

CC2-32 32 oz. Clear  
Square Base 101368 8.00 x 8.00 x 1.82 200 16 lbs / 3.79 4 x 5 20

4,000 044474013685

CC2-48 48 oz. Clear  
Square Base 101369 8.00 x 8.00 x 2.52 200 19 lbs / 3.79 4 x 5 20

4,000 044474013692

CC2-64 64 oz. Clear  
Square Base 101370 8.00 x 8.00 x 3.30 200 20 lbs / 3.79 4 x 5 20

4,000 044474013708

CC2-80 80 oz. Clear  
Square Base 101371 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.15 200 20 lbs / 3.79 4 x 4 16

3,200 044474013715

CC2-T2-22 2 CPT Insert Tray 101376 7.13 x 7.13 x 1.23 400 17 lbs / 2.02 6 x 5 30
12,000 044474013760

CC2-T3-12 3 CPT Insert Tray 101377 7.13 x 7.13 x 1.23 400 17 lbs / 2.02 6 x 5 30
12,000 044474013777

CC2-T4-7 4 CPT Insert Tray 101378 7.13 x 7.13 x 1.23 400 17 lbs / 2.02 6 x 5 30
12,000 044474013784

CC2-L1-IF Inside Fit Square Lid 101374 7.62 x 7.40 x 0.36 200 9 lbs / 1.59 6 x 6 36
7,200 044474013746

CC2-L2-OC Overcap Square Lid 101375 8.38 x 8.38 x 0.65 400 23 lbs / 3.70 4 x 4 16
6,400 044474013753

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Crystal Clear package allows for vibrant display of 
your food creations

3 Modern profile showcases food beautifully

4 Smooth surfaces allow for easy labeling

5 Tight lid to base seals ensure product freshness

FRESH 'N CLEAR® BOWLS AND TRAYS
Fresh 'n Clear Bowls and Trays allow you to securely, clearly and sustainably present a wide assortment 
of foods. From 8 oz. individual serving sizes to 320 oz. party sizes, our trays and bowls are durable and 
versatile. Fresh 'n Clear Bowls and Trays make a great option for cut fruit, traditional green salads or cold 
salads. Each lid is made with our anti-fog material to ensure clear product visibility and to highlight the 
product inside. Fresh 'n Clear Bowls and Trays are made using our EcoStar post-consumer recycled PET. 

1

3

4

5

2

F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       G O C U B E S F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       B O W L S  A N D  T R A Y S
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Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

SMALL SBS-08C 8 oz. Clear Bowl 108160002 5.00 x 5.00 x 1.74 500 13 lbs / 2.56 6 x 6 36 
18,000 044474081608

SBS-08B 8 oz. Black Bowl 108161002 5.00 x 5.00 x 1.74 500 13 lbs / 2.56 6 x 6 36 
18,000 044474081615

SBS-12C 12 oz. Clear Bowl 108162002 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.19 500 13 lbs / 2.56 6 x 6 36 
18,000 044474081622

SBS-12B 12 oz. Black Bowl 108163002 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.19 500 13 lbs / 2.56 6 x 6 36 
18,000 044474081639

SBS-16C 16 oz. Clear Bowl 108164002 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.91 500 16 lbs / 2.56 6 x 6 36 
18,000 044474081646

SBS-16B 16 oz. Black Bowl 108165002 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.91 500 16 lbs / 2.56 6 x 6 36 
18,000 044474081653

MEDIUM SBM-16C 16 oz. Clear Bowl 146026001 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.22 300 17 lbs / 2.56 5 x 6 30 
9,000 044474460267

SBM-16B 16 oz. Black Bowl 146066001 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.22 300 17 lbs / 2.56 5 x 6 30 
9,000 044474460663

SBM-24C 24 oz. Clear Bowl 108167001 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.66 300 17 lbs / 3.28 5 x 6 30 
9,000 044474081677

SBM-24B 24 oz. Black Bowl 108168001 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.66 300 17 lbs / 3.28 5 x 6 30 
9,000 044474081684

SBM-32C 32 oz. Clear Bowl 108169001 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs / 3.28 5 x 6 30 
9,000 044474081691

SBM-32B 32 oz. Black Bowl 108170001 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs / 3.28 5 x 6 30 
9,000 044474081707

LARGE SBL-24B 24 oz. Black Bowl 213767 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.38 150 13 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40
6,000 044474137671

SBL-32C 32 oz. Clear Bowl 111634001 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.63 150 13 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 
6,000 044474116348

SBL-32B 32 oz. Black Bowl 111636001 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.63 150 13 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 
6,000 044474116362

SBL-48C 48 oz. Clear Bowl 108192001 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 
6,000 044474081929

SBL-48B 48 oz. Black Bowl 108193001 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 
6,000 044474081936

SBL-64C 64 oz. Clear Bowl 108194001 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.87 150 15 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 
6,000 044474081943

SBL-64B 64 oz. Black Bowl 108195001 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.87 150 15 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 
6,000 044474081950

2X & 3X SB2X-80C 80 oz. Clear Bowl 100700001 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs / 1.82 6 x 3 18 
900 044474007004

SB2X-80B 80 oz. Black Bowl 100211001 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs / 1.82 6 x 3 18 
900 044474002115

SB2X-160C 160 oz. Clear Bowl 100701001 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs / 2.06 6 x 6 36 
1800 044474007011

SB2X-160B 160 oz. Black Bowl 100212001 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs / 2.06 6 x 6 36 
1800 044474002122

SB3X-320C 320 oz. Clear Bowl 120089001 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 7 lbs / 3.70 4 x 4 16 
640 044474200894

SB3X-320B 320 oz. Black Bowl 120090001 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 7 lbs / 3.70 4 x 4 16 
640 044474200900

COMPARTMENT
SBM-32C-3CC 32 oz. Clear 3-Comp Bowl 

with Center Cup 120059001 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs / 3.28 5 x 3 15 
4,500 044474200597

SBM-32B-3CC 32 oz. Black 3-Comp Bowl 
with Center Cup 138426001 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs / 3.28 5 x 3 15 

4,500 044474384266

SBL-48C-4CC 48 oz. Clear 4-Comp Bowl with 
Center Cup with Liquid Control 120058001 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 

6,000 044474200580

SBL-48B-4CC 48 oz. Black 4-Comp Bowl with 
Center Cup with Liquid Control 138446001 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs / 2.33 10 x 4 40 

6,000 044474384464

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

FLAT LIDS SFLS-2 Small Flat Lid 111644001 5.00 x 5.00 x 0.33 500 11 lbs / 2.16 6 x 7 42 
21,000 044474116447

SFLM-2 Medium Flat Lid 111646001 7.50 x 7.50 x 0.33 300 13 lbs / 2.86 5 x 7 35 
10,500 044474116461

SFLL-2 Large Flat Lid 111648001 9.00 x 9.00 x 0.33 150 13 lbs / 1.96 10 x 5 50 
7,500 044474116485

SF2XL-2 2XL Flat Lid 100213001 12.00 x 12.00 x 0.55 50 7 lbs / 2.23 5 x 3 15 
750 044474002139

SF3XL-2 3XL Flat Lid 120091001 16.12 x 16.12 x 0.55 40 11 lbs / 3.70 4 x 4 16 
640 044474200917

DOME LIDS SDLS-2 Small Dome Lid 111638001 5.00 x 5.00 x 0.63 500 11 lbs / 2.16 6 x 7 42 
21,000 044474116386

SDLM-2 Medium Dome Lid 111640001 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.04 300 13 lbs / 2.86 5 x 7 35 
10,500 044474116409

SDLL-2 Large Dome Lid 111642001 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.29 150 10 lbs / 1.96 10 x 5 50 
7,500 044474116423

SD2XL-2 2XL Dome Lid 161207001 12.00 x 12.00 x 1.55 50 9 lbs / 2.23 5 x 3 15 
750 044474612079

FC1-24 24 oz. Clear Tray 22031001 8.68 x 6.62 x 1.25 360 21 lbs / 1.46 10 x 6 60 
21,600 044474220311

FC1-32 32 oz. Clear Tray 22032001 8.68 x 6.62 x 1.75 360 21 lbs / 1.46 10 x 6 60 
21,600 044474220328

FC1-48 48 oz. Clear Tray 22033001 8.68 x 6.62 x 2.25 360 24 lbs / 1.68 8 x 6 48 
17,280 044474220335

FC1-64 64 oz. Clear Tray 22034001 8.68 x 6.62 x 3.00 360 27 lbs / 1.68 8 x 6 48 
17,280 044474220342

FC1-24-4 24 oz. Clear  
4-Comp Tray 197226 8.68 x 6.62 x 1.25 360 21 lbs / 1.46 10 x 6 60 

21,600 044474972265

FC1-IF Inside-Fit Flat Lid 22030001 8.89 x 6.83 x 0.34 360 17 lbs / 3.04 4 x 6 24 
8,640 044474220304

FC1-OC Over-Cap Lid 107557 8.89 x 6.83 x 0.55 360 17 lbs / 3.04 4 x 6 24 
8,640 044474075577

SBRM-32 Round Salad Bowl 
32 oz. 213828 7.25 x 6.80 x 2.77 240 15 lbs / 2.90 5 x 5 25 

6,000 044474138289

SBRM-T4 4-Compartment  
Insert Tray 213829 5.84 x 6.47 x 0.765 432 13 lbs / 2.01 6 x 6 36 

15,552 044474138296

F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       B O W L S  A N D  T R A Y S F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       B O W L S  A N D  T R A Y S
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FRESH 'N CLEAR® CATERING COLLECTION
The Fresh 'n Clear Catering Collection of platters and bowls lets your food take center stage with secure, 
attractive, and sustainable containers that are a crowd pleaser at any event. The Catering Collection is 
designed to showcase your party snacks and treats, while keeping them fresh and secure. Each base 
and lid are made using our food-grade EcoStar post-consumer recycled PET material. Let our Catering 
Collection do the work for you at your next event.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 Round cups hold dipping sauces, dressings 
and more

5 Choose from 5 or 7 compartments

6 Tight lid to base seals ensure 
product freshness

8 Perimeter tray base channel holds liquids 
away from food to extend freshness

3 No-overhang lid prevents unexpected, accidental 
removal during handling and delivery

7 Easy grip tabs ensure lid removal and 
not to disturb contents

4 Venting system slowly releases trapped air, 
preventing lid “ballooning”

1

2
3

4

6

7

5

8

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

ST11T Clear 11" Clear Tray 101565 11.25 x 11.25 x 1.15 50 8 lbs / 1.81 7 x 6 42 
2,100 044474015658

ST11T 11" Black Tray 154110 11.25 x 11.25 x 1.15 50 8 lbs / 1.81 7 x 6 42 
2,100 044474541102

ST12T Clear 12" Clear Tray 101583001 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.15 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474015832

ST12T 12" Black Tray 121999001 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.15 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474219995

ST14T Clear 14" Clear Tray 101585001 14.50 x 14.50 x 1.28 50 11 lbs / 2.02 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474015856

ST14T 14" Black Tray 154126001 14.50 x 14.50 x 1.28 50 11 lbs / 2.02 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474541263

ST16T Clear 16" Clear Tray 101587 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs / 2.78 4 x 6 24 
1,200 044474015870

ST16T 16" Black Tray 121995 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs / 2.78 4 x 6 24 
1,200 044474219957

ST18T 18" Black Tray 121991001 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.28 50 24 lbs / 3.56 4 x 4 16 
800 044474219919

ST12T-4CC 12" Black 5-Comp Tray 121998001 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.15 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474219988

ST16T-4CC 16" Black 5-Comp Tray 121994 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs / 2.78 4 x 6 24 
1,200 044474219940

ST18T-4CC 18" Black 5-Comp Tray 121990 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.28 50 24 lbs / 3.56 4 x 4 16 
800 044474219902

ST12T-5 Clear 12" Clear 5-Comp Tray 160029001 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.03 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474600298

ST12T-5 Black 12" Black 5-Comp Tray 160047001 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.03 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474600472

ST14T-5 Clear 14" Clear 5-Comp Tray 164726001 14.50 x 14.50 x 2.18 50 11 lbs / 2.15 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474647262

ST14T-5 Black 14" Black 5-Comp Tray 164706001 14.50 x 14.50 x 2.18 50 11 lbs / 2.15 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474647064

ST12T-502 
Clear

12" Clear 5-Comp Tray with 
Liquid Control 168446001 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.03 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6 30 

1,500 044474684465

ST12T-502 
Black (MTO)*

12" Black 5-Comp Tray with 
Liquid Control 168427001 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.03 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6 30 

1,500 044474684274

ST14T-7 Clear 14" Clear 7-Comp Tray 154129001 14.50 x 14.50 x 2.18 50 11 lbs / 2.06 4 x 5 20 
1,000 044474541294

ST14T-7 Black 14" Black 7-Comp Tray 154130001 14.50 x 14.50 x 2.18 50 11 lbs / 2.06 4 x 5 20 
1,000 044474541300

ST12T-502 
Clear

ST14T-7 
Black

F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       C A T E R I N G  C O L L E C T I O NF R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       C A T E R I N G  C O L L E C T I O N

*MTO orders require a 4-6 week lead time.
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Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

ST12FL 12" Clear Flat Lid 159986001 12.44 x 12.44 x 0.58 50 7 lbs / 2.81 5 x 6 30 
1,500 044474599868

ST14FL 14" Clear Flat Lid 154131001 14.44 x 14.44 x 0.58 50 9 lbs / 2.54 4 x 5 20 
1,000 044474541317

 ST12FL-502 
(MTO)*

12" Clear 5-Comp 
Flat Lid with 

Liquid Control
168426001 12.44 x 12.44 x 0.58 50 7 lbs / 2.81 5 x 6 30 

1,500 044474684267

ST12LL 12" Clear Low 
Dome Lid 121997001 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.89 50 7 lbs / 2.81 5 x 6 30 

1,500 044474219971

ST16LL 16" Clear Low 
Dome Lid 121993 16.32 x 16.32 x 1.89 50 11 lbs / 3.56 4 x 4 16 

800 044474219933

ST11LH 11" Clear High 
Dome Lid 154113 11.19 x 11.19 x 2.85 50 7 lbs / 2.81 5 x 6 30 

1,500 044474541133

ST12LH 12" Clear High 
Dome Lid 121996001 12.44 x 12.44 x 2.72 50 7 lbs / 2.81 5 x 6 30 

1,500 044474219964

ST14LH 14" Clear High 
Dome Lid 154128001 14.50 x 14.50 x 3.52 40 10 lbs / 3.56 5 x 6 30 

1,200 044474541287

ST16LH 16" Clear High 
Dome Lid 121992002 16.32 x 16.32 x 3.27 50 13 lbs / 3.56 6 x 5 30 

1,500 044474219926

ST18LH 18" Clear High 
Dome Lid 121988002 17.94 x 17.94 x 3.52 50 18 lbs / 4.84 4 x 4 16

800 044474219889

ST12T Black /   
ST12LH Combo

12" Black Tray and  
Clear High Dome Lid 147346 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.15  

12.44 x 12.44 x 2.72
25 

Sets 8 lbs / 2.81 5 x 3 15
375 044474473465

ST14T Black /  
ST14LH Combo

14" Black Tray and  
Clear High Dome Lid 166606 14.50 x 14.50 x 1.28   

14.40 x 14.50 x 3.52
25 

Sets 11 lbs / 2.52 4 x 5 20
500 044474666065

ST16T Black /  
ST16LH Combo

16" Black Tray and  
Clear High Dome Lid 147347 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28   

16.32 x 16.32 x 3.27
25 

Sets 15 lbs / 2.78 4 x 4 16
400 044474473472

ST18T Black /  
ST18LH Combo

18" Black Tray and  
Clear High Dome Lid 147348 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.28  

17.94 x 17.94 x 3.52
25 

Sets 21 lbs / 3.56 4 x 4 16
400 044474473489

ST18T

ST16T 
Clear

Part Number Description Flat Lid 5 Compartment  
Liquid Control Low Dome High Dome

ST11T 11" Flat Tray ST11LH

ST12T 12" Flat Tray ST12LL ST12LH 

ST14T 14" Flat Tray ST14LH

ST16T 16" Flat Tray ST16LL ST16LH

ST18T 18" Flat Tray ST18LH

ST12T-4CC 12" Black 5-Comp Tray ST12LL ST12LH

ST16T-4CC 16" Black 5-Comp Tray ST16LL ST16LH

ST18T-4CC 18" Black 5-Comp Tray ST18LH

ST12T-5 Clear 12" Clear 5-Comp Tray ST12FL

ST12T-5 Black 12" Black 5-Comp Tray ST12FL

ST14T-5 Clear 14" Clear 5-Comp Tray ST14FL

ST14T-5 Black 14" Black 5-Comp Tray ST14FL

ST12T-502 Clear 12" Clear 5-Comp Tray with Liquid Control ST12FL-502

ST12T-502 Black 12" Black 5-Comp Tray with Liquid Control ST12FL-502

ST14T-7 Clear 14" Clear 7-Comp Tray ST14FL

ST14T-7 Black 14" Black 7-Comp Tray ST14FL

SB2X-80C 80 oz. Clear Bowl SF2XL-2 SD2XL-2

SB2X-80B 80 oz. Black Bowl SF2XL-2 SD2XL-2

SB2X-160C 160 oz. Clear Bowl SF2XL-2 SD2XL-2

SB2X-160B 160 oz. Black Bowl SF2XL-2 SD2XL-2

SB3X-320C 320 oz. Clear Bowl SF3XL-2

SB3X-320B 320 oz. Black Bowl SF3XL-2

B A S E S  &  L I D S  C O M P A T I B I L I T Y

SB2X-160B

ST16TST12T-5 
Clear

F R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       C A T E R I N G  C O L L E C T I O NF R E S H  ' N  C L E A R       C A T E R I N G  C O L L E C T I O N

PREPACKAGED  
COMBO SETS

*MTO orders require a 4-6 week lead time.
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FRESHGREENS®

Our FreshGreens produce trays extend food freshness 
and increase preparation efficiencies. The design 
features a seamless, concave inner-wall profile that 
reduces pressure points to prevent bruising on 
flat slices. The tray delivers superior fluid handling, 
allowing fluid to flow away from produce while keeping 
slices firm and flavorful. By combining high-strength,  

low-temperature seals, our trays improve line run rates, 
delivering operational productivity and efficiency. 

FreshGreen trays are a cost-effective way to maximize 
product protection, extend shelf life, and reduce waste. 

MADE WITH RECYCLABLE PET LONG-LASTING FRESHNESS AUTOMATION-FRIENDLY

K E Y 
A T T R I B U T E S

FRESHGREENS® RECTANGULAR FOOD PREPARATION TRAYS
Introducing produce trays that extend food freshness and increase preparation efficiencies.

The design features a seamless, concave inner wall profile that reduces pressure points to prevent 
bruising on flat slices. The tray delivers superior fluid handling, allowing fluid to flow away from the produce 
while keeping slices firm and flavorful. By combining high-strength, low-temperature seals, our trays 
improve line run rates, delivering operational productivity and efficiency.

All-in, these trays are a cost-effective way to maximize product protection, extend shelf life, and 
reduce waste.

1

2

3

1 Heavy-duty construction with superior fluid handling

2 Strong, low-temperature seals result in efficient throughput on packaging lines

3 Made with recycled plastic

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

FG1-05-25H 
(MTO)* 5 oz. Clear Tray 213823001 9.00 x 7.20 x 3.00 180 13 lbs / 2.61 4 x 8 32 

5,760 044474138234

B1210
210 oz.

1/2 Tray 
3" Deep Black

200290018 12.38 x 10.25 x 2.99 1320 187 lbs / 41.98 1 x 1 1 
1,320 044474900183

40

*MTO orders require a 4-6 week lead time.
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HOMEFRESH®

Our industry-leading HomeFresh Deli and Entrée 
containers offer a modern look and unsurpassed 
functionality to hot or cold food packaging. The 
Polypropylene (PP) material that our HomeFresh lines 
are made from has the ability to be microwaved for 
those hot food and leftover meals, can be reused, and 
is recyclable.

All lids provide a sure-fit seal and leak resistance 
to lock in freshness and extend product shelf life. 
Perfectly sized to fit your deli or hot meal options with 
stacking ability to store or merchandise with ease. The 
HomeFresh product line provides the functionality 
and versatility you want for all your deli and full meal 
packaging needs

MICROWAVE SAFE SECURE STACKING LEAK RESISTANT VERSATILITY

K E Y 
A T T R I B U T E S

HOMEFRESH® ROUND DELI
Our HomeFresh Deli containers are the ideal choice for both hot and cold foods. Whether you need  
clear, white or custom printed deli container options, we can help design the right deli packaging  
solution for you. 

2 Easily view contents

4 Straighter sides walls accommodate 
a cored pineapple perfectly

5 Custom imprinting available on bases and lids

6 Bases available in white or clear3 Lids available in polyethylene or 
high clarity polypropylene

1 Leak resistant lid

Deli Containers
Showcase fresh foods with our clear plastic deli containers. HomeFresh Deli containers are made from 
microwave-friendly polypropylene material, perfect for foods that require re-heating. Lids are available in 
your choice of polyethylene or high clarity polypropylene. We have the ability to customize your containers 
with our 8-color printing on bases and up to 6-color printing on lids. Let your customized containers stand 
out on store shelves and highlight your product.

1

2

3

4

5

6

42
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H O M E F R E S H       E N T R É E

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet TI/
HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

RD6C 6 oz. Clear 158766 4.58 x 1.34 500 9 lbs / 1.81 8 x 6 48 
24,000 044474587667

RD6W 6 oz. White 162926 4.58 x 1.34 500 9 lbs / 1.81 8 x 6 48 
24,000 044474629268 

RD8C 8 oz. Clear 22369 4.58 x 1.82 500 11 lbs / 1.89 8 x 6 48 
24,000 044474223695

RD8W 8 oz. White 22978 4.58 x 1.82 500 11 lbs / 1.89 8 x 6 48 
24,000 044474229789

RD12C 12 oz. Clear 22370 4.58 x 2.29 500 13 lbs / 2.05 8 x 6 48 
24,000 044474223701

RD16C 16 oz. Clear 22371 4.58 x 2.98 500 13 lbs / 2.05 8 x 6 48 
24,000 044474223718

RD16W 16 oz. White 22979 4.58 x 2.98 500 13 lbs / 2.05 8 x 6 48 
24,000 044474229796

RD16T 16 oz. Clear Tall 24501 4.58 x 3.18 500 15 lbs / 2.27 8 x 5 40
20,000 044474245017

RD24C 24 oz. Clear 22372 4.58 x 4.33 500 20 lbs / 3.02 8 x 4 32 
16,000 044474223725

RD28C 28 oz. Clear 
Pineapple 100400001 4.57 x 5.37 500 21 lbs / 2.25 4 x 5 20 

10,000 044474004003

RD32C 32 oz. Clear 22373001 4.58 x 5.73 500 23 lbs / 3.37 8 x 4 32 
16,000 044474223732

RD32W 32 oz. White 22981 4.58 x 5.73 500 23 lbs / 3.37 8 x 4 32 
16,000 044474229819

RDTFL Clear Polypropylene 105296 4.72 x 0.25 500 6 lbs / 1.50 8 x 8 64 
32,000 044474223749

RDTFL White Polypropylene 23997 4.72 x 0.25 500 6 lbs / 1.50 8 x 8 64 
32,000 044474239979

PE409L Clear  
Polyethylene 22447 4.61 x 0.28 500 11 lbs / 2.02 8 x 6 48 

24,000 044474224470

PE409L White  
Polyethylene 23456 4.61 x 0.28 500 11 lbs / 2.02 8 x 6 48 

24,000 044474234561

COMBO PACKS of 250 bases and 250 lids are available. Call or email for more information.

RD28C

RD16T 
CLEAR

RD6W

RD32C HOMEFRESH® ENTRÉE
The HomeFresh Entrée line brings premium design and a new modern look to microwave-ready 
containers. The line’s stylish containers are able to keep meals safe and secure until ready for re-heating. 
You no longer have to worry about containers being tossed around as HomeFresh Entrée are designed for 
modular stacking, making them easy to carry or take with you. Our HomeFresh Entrée line has everything 
you need and everything your customer wants in a microwaveable container. Available with 3 lid styles: 
vented, non-vented and PET.

an FDA food-grade recycled PET material made 
from curbside-collected bottles and thermoforms

1

2 3 lid styles; vented, non-vented and PET

5 Wide variety of sizes and shapes

6 Easy open tabs

8 Polypropylene bases and lids are 
microwave-friendly

3 Deep snap grooves resist leaking
7 Sized to fit conveniently in takeout bags

4 Designed for modular stacking

12

3

4

5 6
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CH3-1-40

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

CH1-10LV CH1 PP  
Lid Vented 192886 5.59 x 4.09 x 0.77 400 7 lbs / 1.62 8 x 6 48  

19,200 044474928866

CH1-10L CH1 PP 
Lid No Vent 193466 5.59 x 4.09 x 0.77 400 7 lbs / 1.62 8 x 6 48 

19,200 044474934669

CH1-20L CH1 PET 
Lid No Vent 196706 5.59 x 4.09 x 0.77 400 7 lbs / 1.62 6 x 8 48 

19,200 044474967063

CH2-10LV CH2 PP  
Lid Vented 192928 9.08 x 5.90 x 0.96 200 8 lbs / 1.89 7 x 6 42 

8,400 044474929283

CH2-10L CH2 PP  
Lid No Vent 193467 9.08 x 5.90 x 0.96 200 8 lbs / 1.89 7 x 6 42 

8,400 044474934676

CH2-20L CH2 PET 
Lid No Vent 196726 9.08 x 5.90 x 0.96 200 8 lbs / 1.89 7 x 6 42 

8,400 044474967261

CH3-1-10LV CH3 PP  
Lid Vented 101215 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 10 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474012152

CH3-1-10L CH3 PP  
Lid No Vent 101216 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 10 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474012169

CH3-1-20L CH3 PET 
Lid No Vent 101223 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 11 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474012237

CH3-2-10LV CH3 PP  
2-Compartment Lid Vented 101217 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 10 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474012176

CH3-2-10L CH3 PP  
2-Compartment Lid No Vent 101220 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 10 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474012206

CH3-2-20L CH3 PET  
2-Compartment Lid No Vent 101327 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 11 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474013272

CH3-3-10LV CH3 PP 
3-Compartment Lid Vented 101218 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 10 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474012183

CH3-3-10L CH3 PP 
3-Compartment Lid No Vent 101221 9.80 x 6.55 x 0.96 200 10 lbs / 2.26 5 x 6 30 

6,000 044474012213

Product Part Number Description MRP Dimensions (in) 
( L x W x H )

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet UPC

CH1-8 8 oz. Black  
Rectangular Base 192927 6.06 x 4.50 x 1.32 400 12 lbs / 2.32 7 x 5 35

14,000 044474929276

CH1-12 12 oz. Black 
Rectangular Base 192926 6.06 x 4.50 x 1.77 400 12 lbs / 2.32 7 x 5 35

14,000 044474929269

CH1-16 16 oz. Black 
Rectangular Base 192906 6.06 x 4.50 x 2.42 400 12 lbs / 2.32 7 x 5 35

14,000 044474929061

CH2-16 16 oz. Black 
Rectangular Base 101383 9.50 x 6.32 x 1.20 200 11 lbs / 2.35 7 x 5 35

7,000 044474013838

CH2-24 24 oz. Black 
Rectangular Base 192929 9.51 x 6.33 x 1.58 200 12 lbs / 2.35 7 x 5 35

7,000 044474929290

CH2-32 32 oz. Black 
Rectangular Base 192932 9.51 x 6.33 x 2.03 200 12 lbs / 2.35 7 x 5 35

7,000 044474929320

CH3-1-40 40 oz. Black 
Rectangular Base 101214 10.25 x 7.00 x 2.20 200 16 lbs / 3.28 5 x 5 25

5,000 044474012145

CH3-2
40 oz.  

2-Compartment  
Black Base

101211 10.25 x 7.00 x 1.70 200 14 lbs / 3.28 5 x 5 25
5,000 044474012114

CH3-3
40 oz.  

3-Compartment  
Black Base

101212 10.25 x 7.00 x 1.70 200 14 lbs / 3.28 5 x 5 25
5,000 044474012121

H O M E F R E S H       E N T R É EH O M E F R E S H       E N T R É E

CH3-3

CH3-2
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INJECTION MOLDED
Our Injection Molded containers and lids are another 
great option in our diverse line-up of stock food 
packaging products. With tight seals that lock in 
freshness, safe stacking, easy de-nesting and the 
option to brand them your own, you get a flexible and 
attractive option for your food packaging needs.

They’re also dishwasher-safe, BPA free, and are 
available in a wide variety of sizes. The line also has 
tamper-resistant lid options, and containers available 
in white, clear or natural materials. 

FREEZABLE CUSTOM PRINTING MICROWAVE SAFE LOCK IN FRESHNESS

K E Y 
A T T R I B U T E S

INJECTION MOLDED
Injection Molded containers bring you a variety of features ranging from freezable and customizable to 
tamper-resistant and microwave safe. If you are looking for a container to put soup into, we can help. If you 
need a deli cup for cold salads, we have that, too. Each container is designed to ensure safe stacking, easy 
de-nesting and a base to lid seal that is guaranteed to lock in freshness. Our Injection Molded containers 
offer a combination of flexibility, durability and quality. 

Custom Printing & Labeling
Elevate your brand visibility by customizing your packaging with our 10-color vivid printing technology, or 
choose a pressure sensitive label application. Color material options are available and made to order with 
minimum order requirements.

2 Dishwasher and microwave safe

4 Large flat uninterrupted labeling space for strong 
branding opportunities

5 Designed for superior stacking and optimum 
nesting for storage

7 SPP or freezable products, can be used in 
freezer applications

3 BPA free and meets food grade and GMP standards

6 Tamper-resistant container’s break tab indicates 
when a container has been opened

1 Tight lid to base seals prevent leaks and ensure 
product freshness

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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CLASSIC LINE

The Classic line is available 
in sizes ranging from 8 oz. 
round deli bases to 168 
oz. tubs, with or without 
plastic handles, and 
feature exceptionally tight 
seals, easy de-nesting and 
brilliant custom decoration 
or printing options. Some 
products are made to 
be used within freezer 
applications, which are 
designated by “Freezable” 
on the item listings page. 
Available in PP and HDPE 
with recessed or flush lid.

TAMPER RESISTANT

Tamper-resistant containers 
are available in 8 oz. to 32 
oz. sizes with a resealable, 
one-size-fits-all tamper-
resistant lid. Comes in clear 
or white PP or freezable 
grade food-safe resin with 
custom colors and option 
for decorating and printing. 
Let our tamper-resistant 
containers do the work to 
keep food safe.

CLEAR

Clear material lets you 
showcase your product 
on shelves. The clearness 
gives your customer 
the ability to see the 
product inside the 
container to ensure 
freshness and quality.

WHITE

White material gives you 
the ability to create product 
and brand consistency. You 
no longer have to worry 
about the product colors 
being visible as the white 
material blocks product 
color to give you a precise 
billboard for your brand.

NATURAL

Natural material is slightly 
less visible than Clear. It 
provides a clean canvas 
to display your brand 
messaging while still 
allowing your product to 
be visible.

VALUE LINE

Our most popular Injection 
Molded line, the Value 
line, is built for automation 
efficiencies, making it 
production ready. “P” 
models have a stacking 
shoulder and are more 
robust to give you a high-
performing container that 
is perfect for hot or cold 
foods. Available in 7 oz. to 
32 oz. sizes that come in 
clear or white with custom 
colors and freezable 
options. This line features 
one universal lid for 
purchasing ease.
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V12 PP C 500
1 FAMILY LINE ABBREVIATIONS:

V: Value Line
P: �Processor Line 

(Stacking Shoulder)
CL: Classic Line
TR: Tamper-Resistant
VLID: Value Line Lid
CLLID: Classic Line Lid
TRLID: Tamper-Resistant Lid
UTR: Universal Tamper-Resistant Lid

INDUSTRY NOTES: Items are 410, except Value Line 64 - 168 oz containers as those vary by item. Freezable items can be used in freezer or extreme  
cold applications

PARTNER ITEM(S): Items are compatible with each other. 

2 OUNCES ITEM HOLDS

3 MATERIAL TYPE ABBREVIATIONS:
HDPE: High-Density Polyethylene
PP: Polypropylene 
LLDPE: �Linear Low-Density 

Polyethylene
SCPP: Super Clear Polypropylene
SPP: Special Polypropylene (Freezable)

4 COLOR ABBREVIATIONS:
C: Clear
W: White
N: Natural

5 CASE PACK QUANTITY

1 2 3 4 5

F A M I LY  L I N E C O L O R S

IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION: The minimum order quantity for printed injection molded cups, tubs, and lids are listed by each product and orders 
must be placed in pallet increments. There are no exceptions. Many cup sizes are available in alternate materials or opacities that can be produced on a  
made-to-order basis. Please contact your Placon Sales Representative for more details.
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Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet

Minimum 
Print Quantity UPC

V8 PP C 1000 8 oz. PP Cup V800000001 4.63 x 1.68 1,000 30 lbs / 1.56 4 x 7 28 28,000 28,000 044474001200

V8 PP C 500 8 oz. PP Cup V800000002 4.63 x 1.68 500 15 lbs / 1.56 8 x 7 56 28,000 28,000 044474000050

V8 SCPP C 500 8 oz. PP Cup V800000002SC 4.63 x 1.68 500 15 lbs / 1.56 8 x 7 56 28,000 28,000 044474000876

V8 SPP C 500PK 8 oz. SPP Cup 
Freezable Cup V800020002 4.63 x 1.68 500 15 lbs / 1.56 8 x 7 56 28,000 28,000 044474000883

V12 PP C 500 12 oz. PP Cup V120000002 4.63 x 2.25 500 19 lbs / 2.96 4 x 7 28 14,000 28,000 044474000067

V12 SCPP C 500 12 oz. PP Cup 105126 4.63 x 2.25 500 19 lbs / 2.96 4 x 7 28 14,000 28,000 044474000913

V14 PP C 500 14 oz. PP Cup V140000002NE 4.63 x 2.63 500 20 lbs / 3.07 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474000937

V14 PP W 500 14 oz. PP Cup V140000102 4.63 x 2.63 500 24 lbs / 3.07 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474000944

V14 SCPP C 500 14 oz. PP Cup V140000002SC 4.63 x 2.63 500 24 lbs / 3.07 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474000951

V14 SPP W 500 14 oz. PP  
Freezable Cup V140020102 4.63 x 2.63 500 24 lbs / 3.07 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474000975

V16 PP C 500 16 oz. PP Cup V160000002 4.63 x 2.94 500 22 lbs / 2.41 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000074

V16 PP W 500 16 oz. PP Cup V160000102 4.63 x 2.94 500 22 lbs / 2.41 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000982

V16 SCPP C 500 16 oz. PP Cup V160000002SC 4.63 x 2.94 500 22 lbs / 2.41 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000999

V16 SPP C 500 16 oz. PP  
Freezable Cup V160020002 4.63 x 2.94 500 22 lbs / 2.41 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474001002

V16 SPP W 500 16 oz. PP Cup
Freezable Cup V160020102 4.63 x 2.94 500 22 lbs / 2.41 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474001019

V24 PP C 500 24 oz. PP Cup V240000002 4.63 x 4.44 500 31 lbs / 3.35 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474001026

V24 SCPP C 500 24 oz. PP Cup V240000002SC 4.63 x 4.44 500 31 lbs / 3.35 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474001040

V32 PP C 250 32 oz. PP Cup V320000003 4.63 x 5.50 250 20 lbs / 2.53 4 x 8 32 8,000 16,000 044474001088

V32 PP C 500 32 oz. PP Cup V320000002 4.63 x 5.50 500 40 lbs / 4.96 4 x 4 16 8,000 16,000 044474000081

V32 PP W 500 32 oz. PP Cup V320000102 4.63 x 5.50 500 40 lbs / 4.96 4 x 4 16 8,000 16,000 044474001071

V32 SCPP C 500 32 oz. PP Cup V320000002SC 4.63 x 5.50 500 40 lbs / 4.96 4 x 4 16 8,000 16,000 044474001088

V32 SPP C 500 32 oz. PP  
Freezable Cup V320020002NB 4.63 x 5.50 500 40 lbs / 4.96 4 x 4 16 8,000 16,000 044474001095

V32 SPP W 500 32 oz. PP  
Freezable Cup V320020102NB 4.63 x 5.50 500 40 lbs / 4.96 4 x 4 16 8,000 16,000 044474001101

P06 PP C 500PK 6 oz. PP Cup 
Processor Version 264426 4.61 x 1.29 500 13 lbs / 2.81 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474644261

P06 SCPP C 500PK 6 oz. PP Cup 
Processor Version 264427 4.61 x 1.29 500 13 lbs / 2.81 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474644278

P7 PP C 500 7 oz. PP Cup  
 Processor Version P700000002 4.63 x 1.44 500 15 lbs / 2.81 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000548

P7 PP W 500 7 oz. PP Cup  
 Processor Version P700000102 4.63 x 1.63 500 15 lbs / 2.81 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000586

P7 SCPP C 500PK 7 oz. SCPP Cup 
Processor Version P700000002SC 4.63 x 1.44 500 15 lbs / 2.81 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000562

P8 SCPP C 500 8 oz. PP Cup  
 Processor Version P800100002SC 4.63 x 1.63 500 16 lbs / 2.81 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000609

P08 PP C 500PK 8 oz. PP Cup  
Processor Version P800100002 4.63 x 1.63 500 16 lbs / 2.81 8 x 4 32 16,000 32,000 044474000586

P16 SCPP C 500 16 oz. PP Cup 
Processor Version P160100002SC 4.63 x 2.94 500 19 lbs / 3.17 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474000654

Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet

Minimum 
Print Quantity UPC

P16 SCPP W 500  16 oz. PP Cup 
Processor Version 249632 4.63 x 2.94 500 19 lbs / 3.17 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474496327

P16 PP C 500PK 16 oz. PP Cup 
Processor Version P160000002 4.63 x 2.94 500 19 lbs / 3.17 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474000630

P20 PP C 500 20 oz. PP Cup 
Processor Version P200000002 4.63 x 3.69 500 25 lbs / 3.35 4 x 6 24 12,000 24,000 044474000685

V A L U E  L I N E V A L U E  L I N E  c o n t . 

The value line cups are compatible with the 1532 lid or other value line lids.

The value line cups are compatible with the 1532 lid or other value line lids.

Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet

Minimum 
Print Quantity UPC

CL8 PP C 1000 8 oz. PP Cup L800000001 4.63 x 5.63 1,000 30 lbs / 2.96 4 x 7 28 28,000 28,000 044474000517

CL8 PP C 500 8 oz. PP Cup L800000002 4.63 x 1.75 500 15 lbs / 1.56 8 x 7 56 28,000 28,000 044474000197

CL16 HDPE N 500 16 oz. HDPE Cup L160030002NE 4.63 x 3.06 500 28 lbs / 4.59 4 x 4 16 8,000 24,000 044474000241

CL16 PP C 500 16 oz. PP Cup L160000002 4.63 x 3.06 500 28 lbs / 4.59 4 x 4 16 8,000 24,000 044474000265

CL32 HDPE N 500 32 oz. HDPE Cup L432030002 4.63 x 5.63 500 46 lbs / 6.28 4 x 2 8 4,000 12,000 044474000500

CL32 PP C 500 32 oz. PP Cup L432000002 4.63 x 5.63 500 46 lbs / 6.28 4 x 2 8 4,000 12,000 044474000524

C L A S S I C  L I N E

The classic line cups are compatible with the 1532 lid or other value line lids.

Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet

Minimum 
Print Quantity UPC

CL46 SPP W 260 46 oz. PP Freezable Cup F460020103 4.63 x 6.63 260 36 lbs / 5.11 4 x 4 16 4,160 12,480 044474000333

CL64 HDPE N 200 64 oz. HDPE Cup CL64030004 6.56 x 4.32 200 27 lbs / 4.33 4 x 3 12 2,400 12,000 044474000111

CL64 HDPE W 200 64 oz. HDPE Cup CL64030104 6.56 x 4.32 200 27 lbs / 4.33 4 x 3 12 2,400 12,000 044474000340

CL64 PP C 200 64 oz. PP Cup CL64000004 6.56 x 4.32 200 27 lbs / 4.33 4 x 3 12 2,400 12,000 044474000357

CL64 PP W 200 64 oz. PP Cup CL64000104 6.56 x 4.32 200 27 lbs / 4.33 4 x 3 12 2,400 12,000 044474000364

CL64 SPP C 200 64 oz. PP Freezable Cup CL64020004 6.56 x 4.32 200 27 lbs / 4.33 4 x 3 12 2,400 12,000 044474000371

CL86 HDPE N 200 86 oz. HDPE Cup CL86030004 6.56 x 6.13 200 34 lbs / 5.36 4 x 3 12 2,400 12,000 044474000128

CL86 HDPE W 200 86 oz. HDPE Cup CL86030104 6.56 x 6.13 200 34 lbs / 5.36 4 x 3 12 2,400 12,000 044474000418

CL128 HDPE N 100 128 oz. HDPE Tub 162642 6.66 x 8.46 100 33 lbs / 5.28 4 x 3 12 1,200 10,800 044474000135

CL128 HDPE W 100 128 oz. HDPE Tub 162643 6.66 x 8.46 100 33 lbs / 5.28 4 x 3 12 1,200 10,800 044474000456

The classic line cups and tubs are compatible with the CL86 lid.

Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet

Minimum 
Print Quantity UPC

CL168 HDPE N 100 168 oz. HDPE Tub L168030005 8.86 x 7.87 100 33 lbs / 4.92 4 x 2 8 800 10,400 044474000142

CL168 HDPE W 100 168 oz. HDPE Tub L168030105 8.86 x 7.87 100 33 lbs / 4.92 4 x 2 8 800 10,400 044474000487

The classic line tubs are compatible with the CL10 lid.

IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION: The minimum order quantity for printed injection molded cups, tubs, and lids are listed by each product and orders 
must be placed in pallet increments. There are no exceptions. Many cup sizes are available in alternate materials or opacities that can be produced on a  
made-to-order basis. Please contact your Placon Sales Representative for more details.
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Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet

Minimum 
Print 

Quantity
UPC Partner Item(s)

VLID 
LLDPE 

BLK 1000

LLDPE Lid
(Flush Fit Lid) VLID049901 4.625 x 0.38 1,000 23 lbs / 4.18 4 x 5 20

20,000 20,000 044474001514 CL 8 oz - 46 oz,
Value Line Cups

VLID 
LLDPE 
N 1000

LLDPE Lid
(Flush Fit Lid) VLID040001 4.625 x 0.38 1,000 23 lbs / 4.18 4 x 5 20

20,000 20,000 044474000890 CL 8 oz - 46 oz,
Value Line Cups

VLID 
LLDPE 
N 500

LLDPE Lid
(Flush Fit Lid) VLID040002 4.625 x 0.38 500 11 lbs / 2.12 8 x 5 40

20,000 20,000 044474000104 CL 8oz - 46 oz,
Value Line Cups

VLID 
LLDPE 
W 1000

LLDPE Lid  
(Flush Fit Lid) VLID040101 4.625 x 0.38 1,000 23 lbs / 4.18 4 x 5 20

20,000 20,000 044474401015 CL 8 oz - 46 oz,  
Value Line Cups

VLID 
LLDPE 
 W 500

LLDPE Lid  
(Flush Fit Lid) VLID040102 4.63 x 0.38 500 11 lbs / 2.12 8 x 5 40

20,000 20,000 044474001613 CL 8 oz - 46 oz,  
Value Line Cups

CL1532 LID 
LLDPE 
N 1000

LLDPE Lid (1532) 
(Recessed Lid) 1532040001 4.63 x 0.31 1,000 26 lbs / 3.96 4 x 5 20

20,000 20,000 044474001446 CL 8 oz - 46 oz,  
Value Line Cups

CL1532 LID 
LLDPE 
N 500

LLDPE Lid (1532) 
(Recessed Lid) 1532040002 4.63 x 0.31 500 13 lbs / 2.14 8 x 5 40

20,000 20,000 044474000098 CL 8 oz - 46 oz, 
Value Line Cups

CL1532 LID 
LLDPE 
W 1000

LLDPE Lid (1532) 
(Recessed Lid) 1532040101 4.63 x 0.31 1,000 24 lbs / 3.96 4 x 5 20

20,000 20,000 044474040100 CL 8 oz- 46 oz, 
Value Line Cups

CL1532 LID 
LLDPE 
W 500

LLDPE Lid (1532) 
(Recessed Lid) 1532040102 4.63 x 0.31 500 13 lbs / 2.14 8 x 5 40

20,000 20,000 044474401024 CL 8 oz- 46 oz, 
Value Line Cups

CL86 LID  
LLDPE 
N 200

LLDPE LID (LL86) 
(Flush Lid) LL86040004 6.50 x 0.44 200 11 lbs / 2.16 4 x 8 32

6,400 12,800 044474000159 CL64, CL86, 
CL128

CL86 LID  
LLDPE 
W 200

LLDPE LID (LL86) 
(Flush Lid) LL86040104 6.50 x 0.44 200 11 lbs / 2.16 4 x 8 32

6,400 12,800 044474000449 CL64, CL86, 
CL128

CL10 LID  
LLDPE 
N 100

LLDPE LID (LNF10) 
(Flush Lid) LF10040005 4.63 x 1.75 100 13 lbs / 2.53 4 x 6 24

2,400 12,000 044474000166 CL168

CL10 LID  
LLDPE 
W 100

LLDPE LID (LNF10) 
(Flush Lid) LF10040105 4.63 x 1.75 100 13 lbs / 2.53 4 x 6 24

2,400 12,000 044474001224 CL168

V A L U E  A N D  C L A S S I C  L I D S

Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet

Minimum 
Print Quantity UPC

TR08 SCPP C 500 8 oz. PP Tamper- 
Resistant Cup 162646 4.69 x 1.63 500 22 lbs / 4.37 4 x 4 16 10,000 24,000 044474000722

TR12 SCPP C 500 12 oz. PP Tamper-
Resistant Cup 162649 4.69 x 2.19 500 22 lbs / 4.37 4 x 4 16 8,000 24,000 044474000777

TR16 SCPP C 500 16 oz. PP Tamper-
Resistant Cup 162652 4.69 x 2.94 500 26 lbs / 4.70 4 x 4 16 8,000 24,000 044474000807

TRP16 SCPP C 250 16 oz. SCPP Tamper-
Resistant Cup 281748 4.68 x 2.93 250 11.6 lbs / 2.14 8 x 5 40 10,000 24,000 044474817481

TRP16 SCPP C 500 16 oz. SCPP Tamper-
Resistant Cup 293084 4.68 x 2.93 500 23.2 lbs / 3.82 4 x 5 20 10,000 24,000 044474930845

TR32 SCPP C 250 32 oz. PP Tamper-
Resistant Cup 162656 4.69 x 4.69 250 26 lbs / 2.73 8 x 4 32 8,000 16,000 044474001118

T A M P E R - R E S I S T A N T

Part Number Description MRP Product  
Dimensions (in)

Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases / Pallet
Eaches / Pallet

Minimum 
Print 

Quantity
UPC Partner Item(s)

TRLID 
SCPP 
C 500

Tamper-Resistant 
PP Lid  

(Recessed Lid)
162659 4.38 x 0.38 500 12 lbs / 2.53 8 x 4 32

16,000 32,000 044474001156 Tamper- 
Resistant Line

TRPLID 
SCPP  

C 1000

SCPP Tamper-
Resistant Lid 281749 4.68 x 0.24 1,000 11 lbs / 2.14 8 x 5 40

40,000 32,000 044474817498
TRP16 SCPP 

Tamper- 
Resistant Cups

UTRLID 
LLDPE 
N 500

Universal Tamper- 
Resistant LLDPE 

Lid (Recessed Lid)
UTRL040002 4.63 x 1.63 500 15 lbs / 1.86 8 x 6 48

24,000 24,000 044474001415 CL 8 oz - 46 oz, 
Value Line Cups

UTRLID 
LLDPE 
W 500

Universal Tamper- 
Resistant LLDPE 

Lid (Recessed Lid)
UTRL040102 4.63 x 1.63 500 15 lbs / 1.86 8 x 6 48

24,000 24,000 044474401024 CL 8 oz - 46 oz, 
Value Line Cups

T A M P E R - R E S I S T A N T  L I D S

TR32 SCPP C

TR16 SCPP C

TR08 SCPP C

V24 PP C

P08 PP C CL64 PP C

IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION: The minimum order quantity for printed injection molded cups, tubs, and lids are listed by each product and orders 
must be placed in pallet increments. There are no exceptions. Many cup sizes are available in alternate materials or opacities that can be produced on a  
made-to-order basis. Please contact your Placon Sales Representative for more details.
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OUR LOCATIONS:
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 
MADISON 
6096 MCKEE ROAD 
MADISON, WI 53719

ELKHART FACILITY 
2901 OAKLAND AVE.  
ELKHART, IN 46517

PLYMOUTH FACILITY 
9900 13TH AVE. NORTH 
PLYMOUTH, MN 55441

WEST SPRINGFIELD FACILITY 
1227 UNION STREET 
WEST SPRINGFIELD. MA 01089

QUALITY STANDARDS & 
CERTIFICATIONS
• IMS Listed
• SQF Certified
• SPC Procedures
• ISO 9001 Certified
• Lean Manufacturing Principles
• Good Manufacturing Practices
It is the responsibility of our customers to 
determine the fitness for use of our packaging for 
their products, process and the end consumer.

TO LEARN MORE OR TO 
ORDER PRODUCTS, CONTACT US AT:
PLACON.COM  •  800.541.1535

To place an order, please  

call 1-800-541-1535. 

 

You can also send us a 

message at info@placon.com 

to have a sales representative 

contact you.

HOW TO 
ORDER

ACCESS TO EXPERTS WITH ANSWERS
We want to hear from you. If you have a product question, interested in obtaining a 
quote or want to speak with one of our packaging professionals, please contact our 
customer service team directly:

Customer Service Toll-Free: 800.541.1535 
Monday – Friday: 8:00 AM – 5:00 PM CST (Central Standard Time)
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MADE IN USA

© 2026 Placon Corporation. All Rights Reserved
P-0001 02-2026

6096 McKee Road Madison, WI 53719
800.541.1535    www.placon.com

MADE IN A SOLAR 
POWERED FACILITY

Embrace the essence of sustainability with our stock packaging.  
Through innovative energy-saving initiatives, water recycling programs, 
and collaborative efforts with local governments, we are shaping a greener 
future. Beyond our commitment to post-consumer recycled materials, we 
proudly generate 2.5 MW of solar power annually, offsetting 10% of our total 
energy consumption—equivalent to powering 400 homes each year. Choose 
packaging that reflects not only the quality of your product but also a shared 
commitment to a sustainable world.

Packaging for  
A Greener Future


